Keller
&Kalmbach

03.05.2024 08:34 Uhr

Handpresszange, 1

Artikel-Nr.
74731106

Zolltarifnummer
82032000

Gewicht in kg

1,5

fur Seildurchmesser

1 mm

Produktdetails

fur Seildurchmesser

Werkstoff

1 mm

Stahl

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr.
74731106
74731107
74731108
74731109
74731110

fur Seildurchmesser
1mm
1,5mm
2mm
3 mm

4 mm

Handpresszange, 1

Seite 1/1

Keller & Kalmbach GmbH « SiemensstraRe 19 » 85716 UnterschleiBheim « + 49 (0) 89 / 83 95 0 « info@keller-kalmbach.com

www.keller-kalmbach.de



