

Handpresszange, 1



Artikel-Nr. 74731106

Zolltarifnummer 82032000

Gewicht in kg

1,5

für Seildurchmesser

1 mm





Produktdetails	
für Seildurchmesser	1 mm
Werkstoff	Stahl

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr.	für Seildurchmesser
74731106	1 mm
74731107	1,5 mm
74731108	2 mm
74731109	3 mm
74731110	4 mm

Handpresszange, 1 Seite 1 / 1